M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

TROUSER
TROUSER

HALF SHIRTS
FULL SHIRTS
VEST

VEST

CRAZY TRUNK
CRAZY TRUNK
KURTA PAYJAMA

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

CGST : 15241 SGST 152.41
RS. SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

0832736
0832936
0873342
0866442
0899390
0899390
0899590
0899590
0887838

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

g o1 o1 o1 o1 ool ool

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9.00

25756

23/06/2025

1444.00
1444.00
1299.00
999.00
111.00
111.00
150.00
150.00
1444.00

Discount :

A0005
CASH
4:47 pm

1444.00
1444.00
1299.00
999.00
111.00
111.00
150.00
150.00
1444.00

7152.00
752.00

6400.00



